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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32634

Division: 13UB 3rd EAST2

Date: sunday, April 27, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) NRFA Athletico

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: eccp - 3 Turf

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 12 (13U) MYSA Brighton
0123 456 7 809

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

12 (13U) NRFA Athletico

010
013
015
019
020
021
023
025
027
003
030
033
038
042
048
055
077
008

C

Name

Elmer Reyes Flores
Mouhamadoul Fall
Owen Difazio
Brendan Bailey
Miles Cruz

Dominic Wall
Dawson Little

Davi Britto

Mason Clark

Ronin Bronson
Owen Deys
Brayden Millard
Carlos Flores
Diesel Bronson
Payton Matthews
Jackson Sarcia-maxwell
Liam Hudon

Everett Payton

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

12 (13U) MY SA Brighton

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

00 Kaidyn Anderson
010 Massimo Monroe
012 Coleton Covington
013 Josiah Williams
014 John David

016 Calder Pedersen
017 Fox Huttle

018 Alexander James
002 Dylan Weiseman
027 Josiah Kerr

003 Hunter Taylor
035 Cameron Hampton
004 Noah Rivera

005 Nolan Noel

066 Xavier Titus

007 Jayceon Manstrelli
008 Jovanni Muniz

009 Reid Knowles

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




